

DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE AND DEVELOPMENT FIELD OFFICE - MIMAROPA

1680 F.T. Benitez Corner Malvar Sts., Malate, Manila

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

		RFQ No. 2021-10-0143 Date: November 16,	
Company Name	# ·		
Company Address			
Contact Person			
Contact No.			
Company TIN Email Address	· ·		
PhilGEPS Reg. No.	4.		
Sir/Madam:	· ·	II ME	
incidental expenses t	overnment price/s including delivery char for the goods listed in Annex A . Failure mish us with descriptive brochures, cata	to indicate information could be ba	asis for non -
	nanufacturer, distributor, or agent in the luly notarized certification to this effect.	Philippines for goods listed in Anno	ex A, please attach
Income/Business Ta	attach copies of your Company's Busin ax Return and Omnibus Sworn Stater ieu of the Mayor's /Business Permit and	nent. The Certificate of Platinum	
Benitez corner Malva	nd submit this form together with Annex ar Sts., Malate, Manila or fax it through @gmail.com not later than 5:00PM on I	numbers: (02) 5336-8107 local 2	
		HARVY EVICALAE Administrative Offic Procurement Sect Telefax: 5336-8107 loca	BIO IIIIGN Jerv Joon
Terms and Condition	ons:	×	
Price Validity st Services shall I Place of Delive erms of Paym Payment through	made on peritem basis	urt, Magdiwang, Romblon pection and acceptance andable Accounts Payable- Advice	ce to Debit Account)
Bank Name:		Branch:	
 Liquidated Dan the amount of the unperform damages reac 	and Bank of the Philippines accounts nages/Penalty In case of failure to make the liquidated damages shall be at lead portion for every day of delay shall hes ten percent (10%) of the amount	e full delivery within the time sep ast equal to one-tenth of one pe I be imposed. Once the cumulat of contract, the Procuring Entity	rcent (0.001) of the cost of ive amount of liquidated may rescind or terminate
7. For goods plea	vithout prejudice to other courses of a se indicate brand, model and country of	origin.	der the circumstances.
In case of discr	repancy between unit cost and total cost	, unit cost shall prevail.	
9. Please indicate 10. NOTE: "Pros	e warranty: pective supplier must be registered a EPS). You may visit the PhilGEPS we	t the Philippine Government Ele bsite at www. philgeps.gov.ph t	ctronic Procurement o register"
JAYSON B	LAGARDE		
	ent Officer	Signature Ove	r Printed Name
Tel. No: 5336-8	107 local 24052	(Supp	

1/1



provider.

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION RECEIVING FORM

i de la fig. i bui he com of c

Men , inni; nem 3, 4 senge area bort

hii haib

he cont of

I Hereby certify that I	-	, of
		has received the Request for
Quotation RFQ No.	2021-10-0143	from DSWD MIMAROPA Region intended for
Catering for the condu Beneficiaries (Face-to-		sya Bagong Pag-Asa (BP2) Program Orientation for Family Romblon
Certified by:		
(Signature Over Printed Gentact:	Name of Supplier)	
RFQ Delivered by:		
(Signature Over Printed Position:	Name of Canvasser	
Date / Time of Delivery:		a light witter

Note: This form shall be used and issued in cases when RFQ is personally delivered to prospective supplier/service

Procurement Form No. 04-A (Annex A)

DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE AND DEVELOPMENT Field Office MiMaRoPa Region

	2 M204 2 2 (0 2 C) 2 C		1680 F.T. Benitez corner Malvar Sts., Ma	late, N	lanila			
			ve supplier must be registered at the Philippine Government Electronic (S). You may vist the PhilGEPS website at www.philgeps.gov.ph to regist	ter"	RFQ No.: 2021-10-0143 Date:			
Company Name :			MOP: SHOPPING					
	ny Addr t Persor		4					
ontac								
Email Address :								
	ny TIN PS Reg.	Na	<u> </u>					
	rs Reg.	140.						
tem No.	Qty.	Unit		В	idder's Specifications	Unit Co	st	Total Cost
1	24	pax	Activity: BP2 Program Orientation with families					
_			Date: December 1, 2021 Venue: Barangay Poblacion Covered Court, Magdiwang, Romblon					U.
			Meals: AM Snack and Lunch	-				
	-		Guaranted Pax: 24	_		7 7 7 7		
			Plated; AM Snacks (with cold beverage) and Lunch (Minimum of 3					
			viands (Fish, Vegetable and Pork or Beef) with soup, desserts/fruits and cold drinks, no repetition of meals)					
			Approved Budget Cost: Php 12,000.00					
			****Nothing Follows****					
			Page 1 of 1				1	
			Please submit propose menu together with your quotation				-	
-								
							- 3	
					100000000000000000000000000000000000000		Į.	
-							-	
	-			-		nii.Gc	141	
							- 1	
_								
***							-	
-								
					E			
				"Fail	ure to indicate information			
				c	could be basis for non- compliance."			
R No.	.: RTANT: 1 ne date a	Magdiwa 2021-10- The winni advance	for the conduct of Balik Probinsya Bagong Pag-Asa (BP2) Program Orieng, Romblon 0143 ing high Balik Probinsya Bagong Pag-Asa (BP2) Program Orieng, Romblon 0143 ing bidder MUST SIGN the original copy of Purchase Order (P.O.) at DSW copy was served thru fax. FAILURE to show up and sign the original P.O. hing in DSWD's future biddings.	D FO I	MIMAROPA Region, Procure	ment Unit	withir be gro	n three (3) day ound for /AT
		JAY	SON B. LAGARDE			(Non-VAT
			ocurement Officer					